General
CONTRACTOR SERIES BASEBOARD RADIATOR Installation
Myson Inc./Rettig USA  45 Krupp Drive, P.O. Box 1460,  Williston,  VT 05495 www.mysoncomfort.com
It is assumed that the installer has the appropriate technical knowledge
related to building codes, standard trade practices, and proper use of the tools of the trade.
Myson radiators should only be used with recirculation pump closed loop hydronic heating systems such as 2 pipe
reverse return, 2 pipe direct return, 1 pipe monoflo or homerun piping systems. Series loop piping is not
recommended. Myson radiators are not for use in gravity or steam systems. Position your radiator away from your

R
S
Order Code
CV/RCV Type 21
Nominal Length
(mm - inches)
Output*
Weight
(lbs)
Water
Content
(gals)
CV21/RCV21-600
CV21/RCV21-700
CV21/RCV21-800
CV21/RCV21-900
CV21/RCV21-1000
CV21/RCV21-1100
CV21/RCV21-1200
CV21/RCV21-1400
600 - 235/8
700 - 283/8
800 - 311/2
900 - 361/4
1000 - 393/8
1100 - 435/16
1200 - 471/4
1400 - 551/8
14.3/18.0
17.2/21.6
21.9/27.6
19.1/24.0
23.8/30.0
26.2/33.0
33.4/42.0
28.6/36.0
1346
1573
2022
1796
2248
2472
3147
2698
CV21/RCV21-1800
CV21/RCV21-2000
CV21/RCV21-2300
1800 - 707/8
2000 - 783/4
2300 - 909/16
42.9/54.0
47.6/60.0
54.8/69.0
4046
4496
5172
CV21/RCV21-1600 1600 - 63 38.1/48.03598
CV21/RCV21-2600
CV21/RCV21-3000
2600 - 1023/8 61.9/78.0
76.8/90.0
5842
67423000 - 1181/8
0.39
0.47